
PROPOSED !CLIENT NAME !
R E S I D E N C E

!STEET ADDRESS !, !L O C A T I O N !

Elevations
1 :1 0 0 , 1 :3 .2 5

Model Name : DESTINY R110 -50

Quote Number : Q1####

Drawn: !DRAWN BY!

Sales Consultant : !SALES REP !

Date Drawn : !DATE!

Draft Sketch : A

Client Signature :

General Note : Landscaping , Fencing , Paving & Furniture
Placement are an Indication and are for Illustration Purpose Only

Design Note : Final Drawings may Vary once a Feature Survey is
completed . Engineering and Council may also alter this design

Elevation Note : Materials & Finishes in this
3D Image are for Ill ustration Purpose only

SITE ZONING -R##
Area of Site
Shared C/ P
Total Area of Site
Area of Building
SITE COVERAGE
Allowed Coverage

360 m²
### m²

360 m²
186 .4m²

51.7%
## %

ROOF AREAS
FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR

PITCH
24° 43' 0"

AREA
227.36
227.36 m²

Ground Floor
HOUSE
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

Area
150.66
35.64
14.00
1.92
202.22 m²

Perimeter
55.56
23.96
15.00
5.60
100.12 m

24
35

GROUND FLOOR 0  (0c)

CEILING 2435  (28c+Plate)

RENDERED
BRICKWORK

COLORBOND ROOF
@ 24°43' PITCH

2c FACE BRICKWORK

20c H CONTRAST
RENDER BRICK LEAF

24
35

GROUND FLOOR 0  (0c)

CEILING 2435  (28c+Plate)

COLORBOND ROOF
@ 24°43' PITCH

2c FACE BRICKWORK
2c FACE

BRICKWORK
RENDERED
BRICKWORK

24
35

GROUND FLOOR 0  (0c)

CEILING 2435  (28c+Plate)

COLORBOND ROOF
@ 24°43' PITCH

2c FACE
BRICKWORK

24
35

GROUND FLOOR 0  (0c)

CEILING 2435  (28c+Plate)

COLORBOND ROOF
@ 24°43' PITCH

2c FACE
BRICKWORK

EX
TE

NT
 O

F R
EN

DE
R

2c FACE
BRICKWORK

'1' FRONT ELEVATION
1:100

'2' SIDE ELEVATION
1:100

'3' REAR ELEVATION
1:100

'4' SIDE ELEVATION
1:100

ARGAN 12m x 30mR110 - 50

© Copyright - This design and drawings are copyright to YATTA Homes. 
It shall not be copied or in any format without the written permission of YATTA Homes 



ROOF AREAS
FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR

PITCH
24° 43' 0"

AREA
227.36
227.36 m² PROPOSED !CLIENT NAME !

R E S I D E N C E
!STEET ADDRESS !, !L O C A T I O N !

Ground Floor Plan
1 :1 0 0

Model Name : DESTINY R110 -50

Quote Number : Q1####

Drawn: !DRAWN BY!

Sales Consultant : !SALES REP !

Date Drawn : !DATE!

Draft Sketch : A

SITE ZONING -R##

Area of Site
Shared C/ P
Total Area of Site
Area of Building
SITE COVERAGE
Allowed Coverage

360 m²
### m²

360 m²
186 .4m²

51.7%
## %General Note : Landscaping , Fencing , Paving & Furniture

Placement are an Indication and are for Illustration Purpose Only
Design Note : Final Drawings may Vary once a Feature Survey is
completed . Engineering and Council may also alter this design

Elevation Note : Materials & Finishes in this
3D Image are for Ill ustration Purpose only

Client Signature :
Ground Floor
HOUSE
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

Area
150.66
35.64
14.00
1.92
202.22 m²

Perimeter
55.56
23.96
15.00
5.60
100.12 m

820

 25x2410 SD

 52
x

 0151
DS

 61
x

0181
 41

x
016 SBO

 21
x

016  XIF
SBO

 41
x

0121
 61

x
0121

REMOTE CONTROL
SECTIONAL DOOR

 20x1210 F

820
TFD

 20x2010

 21
x

016  XIF
SBO

 81
x

0142
 81

x
019

 81
x

0102
 81

x
019

 41
x

018 SBO

820

720
WC

720

820

820

620
WC

820

820

 2x720

820

COMBO
M/BOX

INSTANT
GAS HWS

5,1
10

3,9
10

2,000

2,500

1,0
00

1,510

10

3,9
10

25
,09

0 O
VE

RA
LL

1,0
00

10 9,990 OVERALL 2,000

12,000

30
,00

0

12,000

30
,00

0

4
3

1
2

6.26 m2 B'PAVED PATH

5.01 m2 B'PAVED DRIVE

WC

WC

VB

SHRS 
& 

R

S 
& 

R

BATH

VB

SHR

ROBE

TR WM
SPACE

PA
NT

RY

SINK

DW
REC

GAS HP
UBO

R.HOOD

FR
/FR

Z
RE

CE
SS

20c H CONTRAST
RENDER BRICK LEAF

GRANO @ -1c

ROBE

MW
REC

PORCH
LINED @ 25c

WC

BATH
WC

ENS

L'DRY

ALFRESCO
3.50 X 4.00

LINED @ 25c

GARAGE
LINED @ 25c

ENTRY
MASTER SUITE

3.53 X 4.00
C.L. @ 28c
 CARPET

BED 2
2.87 X 3.70
C.L. @ 28c
 CARPET

BED 3
2.87 X 3.70
C.L. @ 28c
 CARPET

THEATRE
3.48 X 4.20
C.L. @ 28c
 CARPET

LIVING
4.57 X 3.71
C.L. @ 28c

DINING
4.57 X 3.49
C.L. @ 28c

KITCHEN

DRESSING
 CARPET

LINEN

B'PAVED
@ -1c

SQ. B'HEAD @ 25c

STRUCTURAL BEAM

STRUCTURAL BEAM

ST
RU

CT
UR

AL
 BE

AM

PELMET OVER

FA
SC

IA 
@

 25
c

EAVE @ 25c

390 x 390
BRICK PIER

B'PAVED @ -1c

EAVE @ 25c

EA
VE

 @
 25

c

EA
VE

 @
 25

c

FA
SC

IA 
@

 25
c

EA
VE

 @
 25

c

EAVE @ 25c

FASCIA @ 25c

EXTENT OF
RENDER

EXTENT OF
RENDER

NORTH

S U
MM E R S U N

S U N
W
I

TN
E R

HO
T

D
R
Y

W
INDS

P
R
E
V
A
I L
I N
G
W
IND

& RAIN

TBC

ARGAN 12m x 30mR110 - 50

© Copyright - This design and drawings are copyright to YATTA Homes. 
It shall not be copied or in any format without the written permission of YATTA Homes 


